Camping Kozarica - Pakoštane Price list 2024



PERIOD / SERVICE	06.04 31.05.	01.06 14.06.	15.06 30.06.	01.07 14.07.	15.07 15.08.
	01.10 31.10.	15.09 30.09.	01.09 14.09.	16.08 31.08.	
Adult person	6.90 €	7.90 €	9.90 €	12.90 €	13.90 €
Children up to 4,99 y	GRATIS				
Children 5 - 11,99 y (3rd child free)	GRATIS	5.90 €	6.90 €	7.50 €	7.90 €
Pitch PREMIUM (first line to the beach)	22.00 €	31.00 €	39.00 €	49.00 €	54.00 €
Not inhabited occupied pitch / Earlier departure fee	35.80 €	46.80 €	58.80 €	74.80 €	81.80 €
Pitch A	18.00 €	27.00 €	33.00 €	41.00 €	45.00 €
Not inhabited occupied pitch / Earlier departure fee	31.80 €	42.80 €	52.80 €	66.80 €	72.80 €
Pitch B	13.00 €	20.00 €	25.00 €	35.00 €	39.00 €
Not inhabited occupied pitch / Earlier departure fee	26.80 €	35.80 €	44.80 €	60.80 €	66.80 €
Pitch C	10.00 €	15.00 €	19.00 €	24.00 €	27.00 €
Not inhabited occupied pitch / Earlier departure fee	23.80 €	30.80 €	38.80 €	49.80 €	54.80 €
Camping place / Unparcellized	7.00 €	12.00 €	15.00 €	18.00 €	20.00 €
Car or trailer (outside of camping pitch)	4.00 €	5.00 €	7.00 €	8.00 €	10.00 €
Dog	4.00 €	5.00 €	6.00 €	8.00 €	9.00 €
Private bathroom	9.00 €	9.00 €	10.00 €	11.00 €	14.00 €
Refrigerator box	3.00 €	3.50 €	4.00 €	5.00 €	6.00 €
Short stay stationary (22:00-07:00)	8.00 €	10.00€	12.00 €	16.00 €	20.00 €

Daily prices (VAT included); payment method: Visa, Master, Maestro card

Reservation cost for B / C pitches is 40,00 € / Non-refundable and not deducted from final receipt					
For pitches Premium / A advance payment is required in amount of pitch cost for the reserved period					
DISCOUNTS (applies only to the cost for person/s):	Kozarica Camping Card: 3-10%	CCI: 5%			
	Stay longer than 15 days: 3%	Max. discount: 10%			

Residence tax is not included in the prices and is 1,50 € per adult per day. Persons aged 12 to 17.99 pay 50% of the residence tax, children up to 11.99 do not pay the residence tax. Registration fee is charged 1,50 € per person once.

Special offer for pitches B / C in period 6.4.-15.6., 10.9.-31.10. for members of CKE, ACSI, DKK, PLEINAIR, FEDERCAMPEGGIO, Caravan club of Sweden, AVTOKAMPI.SI: 23,00 eur (pitch, 2 persons, electricity, car, tent, caravan or camper, dog); ADAC 15% discount

Winter storage (from 01.10. to 30.04.) is charged 300,00 €

Annual contracts - price on request only

Adria More d.o.o. – Camping Kozarica - Brune Bušića 43, 23211 Pakoštane - HR tel. +385 23 381 070, fax +385 23 381 068

e-mail: kozarica@adria-more.hr www.adria-more.hr



